

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE  
SPECIAL COURT,  
ESPECIALLY DESIGNATED UNDER THE ELECTRICITY ACT 2003,  
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR**

Electricity Case No. 33 of 2012  
CIS 49475 of 2014

18  
**27-02-2020**

Accused on court bail has filed an application for an adjournment.

Now at 3.30 p.m.

On repeated calls, none appears on behalf of the accused to move the  
said application.

Accordingly, the same is rejected.

Issue WA against the accused.

Fix **08-01-2021** for ER of WA.

**Additional Sessions Judge  
Special Court  
Paschim Medinipur**