

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
SPECIAL COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR**

Present: Smt. Indrila Mukhopadhyay Mitra,
Additional District & Session Judge.

**Electricity Act Case No. 33 of 2012
CIS.- 49475 of 2014
CNR NO. WBWM01-000706-2012**

**Order No. 21,
Dated. 05.05.2022.**

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A has yet been received.

Issue reminder at once.

As such the case is adjourned today.

Fix 01.12.2022 for E/R of W/A.

**Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act),
Paschim Medinipur
J. Code WB00656.**